(1) Source: The Board of Governors of the Federal Reserve System Dodd-Frank Act Stress Test (DFAST), March 2014: Supervisory Stress Test Methodology and Results,
March 2014 (as corrected). The variance reflects the difference under the Federal Reserve’s supervisory stress test between the Basel I Tier 1 common capital ratios
reported as of September 30, 2013 and the minimum Basel I Tier 1 common capital ratio projected under the supervisory severely adverse scenario between the periods
4Q13 and 4Q15. Ratios were calculated using the capital action assumptions contained in the Federal Reserve’s Dodd-Frank stress testing rules. (2) See Note A, B and
PNC reconciliation in Appendix for further details. PNC's book value per share was $43.60 and $75.62 at 12/31/07 and 6/30/14, respectively. (3) See Note C in Appendix
for further details.

-1%

-3%

-4%

-5%

-8%

-9%

-16%

-29%

-58%

-68%

-71%

-71%

-74%

MTB

WFC

USB

PNC

COF

JPM

BBT

CMA

STI

KEY

FITB

BAC

RF

 Performance
through the cycle

 Disciplined risk
management
culture

 Diverse franchise

 Strong capital
management

 Strategies to
drive growth

Franchise
Differentiation

% Chg 12/31/07 to 6/30/14
(2)

STI

RF

KEY

5

Southeast sales(1) +22% CAGR (’12 -’14)
Midwest sales(2) +8% CAGR (’09 -’14)

Drive growth in
acquired &

underpenetrated
markets

Capture more
investable assets

Redefine the Retail
Banking business

Build a stronger
Residential Mortgage

business

Bolster infrastructure &
streamline processes

Executing Our Strategic Priorities

Strategic Priorities Update

AUA(3):$300B +10% (2Q14 vs. 2Q13)

 Executing according to plan

 Increased % of Purchase(5) originations to
50% of total originations in 2Q14

 Fee income(4) +7% (2Q14 vs. 2Q13)
Noninterest expense +0% (2Q14 vs. 2Q13)

O
rg

an
ic

 g
ro

w
th

 o
p

p
o

rt
u

n
it

ie
s

(1) Southeast markets defined as Alabama, Georgia, North Carolina, South Carolina and Florida. Sales for total Corporate Banking and AMG. AMG
refers to Asset Management Group. (2) Sales for total Corporate Banking and AMG sales. (3) AUA refers to client assets under administration including
both AMG AUA and brokerage assets of approximately $43 billion for 2Q14 and $39 billion for 2Q13 from Retail Banking Brokerage business. (4) Retail
Banking fee income refers to noninterest income in the following categories: service charges on deposits, brokerage, and consumer services. See